
Autre-Eglise / ORP WALLONS     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        21-07-19  86 VIEUX          Amateurs:13 LACHER:07.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  3  1  375618 BE 111035516 12.19120 1298.8174    1
   2 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  6  3  375995 BE 113762917 12.19522 1297.1159    2
   3 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI  4  4  370977 BE 108355218 12.21470 1271.4126    3
   4 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  8  376599 BE 108358418 12.26360 1269.7202    4
   5 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  6  6       2 BE 113761117 12.28192 1260.3748    5
   6 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  6  2       3 BE 113764017 12.29312 1255.3252    6
   7 174972-81 THIRY  GHISLAIN       RACOUR   9  1  378640 BE 111876617 12.31451 1254.8067    7
   8 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI  4  2       2 BE 101514618 12.26050 1252.9479    8
   9 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  3  378518 BE 114018417 12.33090 1248.6162    9
  10 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  6       2 BE 113692317 12.32460 1243.8589   10
  11 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 12 11  376339 BE 114375818 12.32480 1242.8633   11
  12 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  4       3 BE 113694117 12.33160 1241.8081   12
  13 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  1       4 BE 114010217 12.34020 1238.6767   13
  14 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  5       2 BE 108376918 12.36260 1235.2377   14
  15 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI  4  1       3 BE 109035616 12.30450 1233.5062   15
  16 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  3       5 BE 113693417 12.35500 1231.3864   16
  17 174972-81 THIRY  GHISLAIN       RACOUR   9  3       2 BE 111874417 12.38211 1227.9486   17
  18 174972-81 THIRY  GHISLAIN       RACOUR   9  2       3 BE 111876517 12.39041 1225.1012   18
  19 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  3  2  375108 BE 108416718 12.36186 1224.6025   19
  20 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 12  7       2 BE 114378018 12.39400 1215.3036   20
  21 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10  9       6 BE 113693717 12.41450 1208.0160   21
  22 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 10 10       7 BE 113694517 12.42400 1204.4744   22
  23 306181-49 MATERNE RENAUD        JANDRAI  6  1  370551 BE 108147214 12.37532 1203.5305   23
  24 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        A-E     16 15  367668 BE 108486218 12.35314 1203.4040   24
  25 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        A-E     16  5       2 BE 113732017 12.35334 1203.2727   25
  26 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        A-E     16  8       3 BE 108480418 12.36314 1199.4780   26
  27 174972-81 THIRY  GHISLAIN       RACOUR   9  6       4 BE 116508818 12.45411 1199.4235   27
  28 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  4  4  371927 BE 110878316 12.40091 1199.1778   28
  29 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  6  1       4 BE 110224816 12.44112 1196.7249   29
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


